
Quote

CUS4000Sold To :

Quote Date: 10/28/2009
Expir. Date: 11/30/2009
Contact:

Currency Type : USD

Page Number  :Page 1 of  1

AR Terms: 1%-10; Net 30 Upon Approval

Quote ID :QU4092
Revision  :2

Big Bear Observatory
40386 North Shore Lane
Big Bear City, CA 92314
USA

When remitting your order please use the Vision 
Research main office  information to the left and 
reference the Quote ID above. 

Ship To :
Big Bear Observatory
40386 North Shore Lane
Big Bear City, CA 92314
USA

FOB ORIGIN

Line Nbr
Item Name /

Unit
Price

Extended
Price

Item ID Req
Qty

Cust Item ID

Taxable

Sales Tax
 Amt

Sales Tax 
Percent

GSA

1.00 $56,500.00$56,500.0000VRI-V7.3-2048MM-RTO
PHANTOM, V7.3 MONOCHROME CAMERA, 2 GB MEMORY 1US SHUTTER, 14-BIT, 
PIV, RTO

1 No

$0.0000
0.00%

1.00 $2,600.00$2,600.0000VRI-ACOOLING-V7X-UPG
UPGRADE, ACTIVE COOLING FOR V7.2, V7.3

2 No

$0.0000
0.00%

1.00 $600.00$600.0000VRI-GF100-MTP
CABLE, MULTI-MODE 50/125 12 FIBER OFNP MTP-F TO MTP-F GLASS FIBER FOR I3 
(100 FT COIL) MAX 1500 FT

3 No

$0.0000
0.00%

1.00 $6,016.00$6,016.0000VRI-SC-V7.3-2YR
SERVICE CONTRACT, TWO YEAR FOR V7.3

4 No

$0.0000
0.00%

3 year service contract/warranty total (including first year warranty.  (1 year included + 
two year extended).

Line Comments :

Total Extended Price: $65,716.00
VAT Freight: $0.00

Total: $65,716.00

Additional  
Instructions:

Questions?  Call Larry Vladic at 949-635-9053
larry.vladic@visionresearch.com


